Panel Mounted
Oxley Developments Company Ltd
Email: sales@oxley.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1229 840607
Oxley Group Australia Pty Ltd
Email: sales@oxleygroup.com
Tel +61 (2) 9967 9193
Oxley Inc.

DCT117N 10 3.0 0.6 0.004 100 - - 22 27 38 57 60
DCT4112N 10 1.5 0.039 0.004 1000 - - 2 5 13 32 50
Ordering Information
e.g. DCT728P
Circuit Diagram
Case Dimensions
All dimensions maximum unless otherwise stated, in millimetres.
Blank - No special conditioning
Bu - Standard burn in
Bx - Burn in to cust. req.
Blank - Wavy washer & nut
T - Toothed washer & nut
N - No hardware
Blank - Tin finish
G - Gold
S - Silver *
* Not available on case sizes 12 – 17
Blank - UNF thread
M - Metric thread
Blank - Standard thread
L - Long thread
Blank - Standard tag
P - Pin
L3 + 0 - 1.5 L4 + 0 - 1.5 D1
L2 FL1
L3 + 0 - 1.5L4 + 0 - 1.5
L2 L1
Thread Pin StyleTag Style
Environmental Classification 55/125/56 Hermetic
Voltage Rating
DCT# _ _ _ —
#
-55°C to
+85°C
V d.c.
-55°C to
+125°C
V d.c.
-55°C to
+125°C
V a.c. 400 Hz
1 50 43 —
3 80 70 50
4 100 87 62
41 125 105 —
5 150 130 90
51 175 150 —
6 200 175 125
61 250 215 —
7 300 260 185
8 450 400 280
9 600 530 375
DCT _ # # _ — Max Panel
Thickness
# # D1 L1 Tag L3 Pin L3 Mounting
Style
Standard
Thread
Long
Thread
12 6.35 5.7 9.7 15.5 B or C 1.5 3.0
13 6.35 8.2 12.0 18.0 B or C 1.5 3.0
14 6.35 10.7 14.5 20.5 B or C 1.5 3.0
17 6.35 13.1 17.0 23.0 B or C 1.5 3.0
26 9.78 6.0 10.1 18.4 B or C 1.5 3.0
27 9.78 8.0 12.1 20.4 B or C 1.5 3.0
28 9.78 10.8 14.9 23.2 B or C 1.5 3.0
40 17.53 7.55 12.6 17.5 B or C 3.0 —
41 17.53 12.35 17.4 24.3 B or C 3.0 —
42 17.53 17.45 22.6 29.4 B or C 3.0 —
D1 Case Dia.
Thread F
Max.